HM37.2 Loop

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R >1
>1 L >1
>1 L 0.8
09 L 0.2
1.1 S 04
1.5 R 0.1
16 L 1.8
34 L 11
45 R 0.8
53 L 1.1
64 R 1
7.4 R 3.2
106 R 1.6
122 L 14
13.7 R 1.2
149 L 1.8
16.7 R 0.2
169 L 25
194 R 19
21.3 R 2.8
241 R 04
245 L 1.5
26.1 L 1.2
27.3 R 1.3
286 R 1
29.6 L 4.2
338 L 1.8
356 R 0.1
35.7 L 0.6
36.3 R 0.8
372 R >1

On

Begin Ride

Turn right toward
American Tobacco Trall
American Tobacco Trail
Turn left to stay on
American Tobacco Trall
Turn left to stay on
American Tobacco Trail
Continue straight to stay
on American Tobacco
Trail

Turn right toward
American Tobacco Trail
American Tobacco Trail
Scott King Rd
Grandale Dr

Wake Rd

Green Level Church
Road

Keep right to stay on
Green Level Church
Road

Morrisville Pkwy

White Oak Church Rd
Green Level W Rd
Luther Rd

NC-751 N

Hortons Pond Rd
Farrington Rd

Marthas Chapel Rd
NC-751 S

Lewter Shop Rd

Ferrell Rd W

Mt Pisgah Church Rd
New Hope Church Rd
American Tobacco Trall
Scott King Rd

Turn right toward
American Tobacco Trall
American Tobacco Trail
Turn right to stay on
American Tobacco Trall
Turn right to stay on
American Tobacco Trail
End of Ride

HM37.2 Loop

At TurnGo

0
>.1

>.1
>.1

0.9

11

15

1.6
3.4
4.5
53
6.4

7.4

10.6
12.2
13.7
14.9
16.7
16.9
19.4
21.3
24.1
24.5
26.1
27.3
28.6
29.6
33.8
35.6

35.7
36.3

37.2

R

o o Py

-y OxO0AO0rC 0 xrxo Py

X

>1
>1

>1
0.8

0.2

0.4

0.1

1.8
11
0.8
11

3.2

1.6
1.4
1.2
1.8
0.2
2.5
1.9
2.8
0.4
15
1.2
13

4.2
1.8
0.1

0.6
0.8

>1

On

Begin Ride

Turn right toward
American Tobacco Trail
American Tobacco Trail
Turn left to stay on
American Tobacco Trail
Turn left to stay on
American Tobacco Trail
Continue straight to stay
on American Tobacco
Trail

Turn right toward
American Tobacco Trail
American Tobacco Trail
Scott King Rd

Grandale Dr

Wake Rd

Green Level Church
Road

Keep right to stay on
Green Level Church
Road

Morrisville Pkwy

White Oak Church Rd
Green Level W Rd
Luther Rd

NC-751 N

Hortons Pond Rd
Farrington Rd

Marthas Chapel Rd
NC-751 S

Lewter Shop Rd

Ferrell Rd W

Mt Pisgah Church Rd
New Hope Church Rd
American Tobacco Trail
Scott King Rd

Turn right toward
American Tobacco Trail
American Tobacco Trail
Turn right to stay on
American Tobacco Trail
Turn right to stay on
American Tobacco Trail
End of Ride



