HM37.2 Loop At TurnGo On			HM37.2 Loop At TurnGo On			
0	>.1	Begin Ride	0		>.1	Begin Ride
>.1	R >.1	Turn right toward	>.1	R	>.1	•
		American Tobacco Trail				American Tobacco Trail
>.1	L >.1	American Tobacco Trail	>.1	L	>.1	American Tobacco Trail
>.1	L 0.8	Turn left to stay on	>.1	L	8.0	Turn left to stay on
		American Tobacco Trail				American Tobacco Trail
0.9	L 0.2	Turn left to stay on	0.9	L	0.2	Turn left to stay on
		American Tobacco Trail				American Tobacco Trail
1.1	S 0.4	Continue straight to stay	1.1	S	0.4	Continue straight to stay
		on American Tobacco				on American Tobacco
		Trail				Trail
1.5	R 0.1	Turn right toward	1.5	R	0.1	Turn right toward
		American Tobacco Trail				American Tobacco Trail
1.6	L 1.8	American Tobacco Trail	1.6	L	1.8	American Tobacco Trail
3.4	L 1.1	Scott King Rd	3.4	L	1.1	Scott King Rd
4.5	R 0.8	Grandale Dr	4.5	R	8.0	Grandale Dr
5.3	L 1.1	Wake Rd	5.3	L	1.1	Wake Rd
6.4	R 1	Green Level Church	6.4	R	1	Green Level Church
		Road				Road
7.4	R 3.2	Keep right to stay on	7.4	R	3.2	. •
		Green Level Church				Green Level Church
		Road				Road
		Morrisville Pkwy	10.6			,
		White Oak Church Rd	12.2			
		Green Level W Rd	13.7			
14.9	L 1.8	Luther Rd		L		Luther Rd
	R 0.2		16.7			
16.9		Hortons Pond Rd	16.9			
		Farrington Rd				Farrington Rd
		Marthas Chapel Rd				Marthas Chapel Rd
24.1	R 0.4	NC-751 S	24.1		0.4	
		Lewter Shop Rd	24.5			Lewter Shop Rd
		Ferrell Rd W	26.1			
	R 1.3	Mt Pisgah Church Rd	27.3			G
	R 1	New Hope Church Rd	28.6			New Hope Church Rd
	L 4.2		29.6			American Tobacco Trail
33.8		•	33.8			Scott King Rd
35.6	R 0.1	Turn right toward	35.6	ĸ	0.1	Turn right toward American Tobacco Trail
25.7	1 00	American Tobacco Trail	25.7		0.0	
		American Tobacco Trail	35.7			
JO.3	r ∪.ŏ	Turn right to stay on American Tobacco Trail	30.3	ĸ	U.Ö	Turn right to stay on American Tobacco Trail
27 º	D _ 1		37.2	P	_ 1	
31.2	1\ \>.1	Turn right to stay on American Tobacco Trail	31.2	L	∕ . I	Turn right to stay on American Tobacco Trail
		End of Ride				End of Ride
		LIIU OI IXIUC				LIIU OI INIUC